Gmail

Fwd: Story poles

Larry Friedman <Ipfriedman1@gmail.com> Tue, Nov 4, 2014 at 4:03 PM
To: Vi Walquist <viwalquist@gmail.com>, Diana Ungerleider <dianaunger3@gmail.com>, Syd Vinnedge
<syd.vinnedge@gmail.com>, Karen Olan <karenolan@beckermed.com>

fyi -- | meant to cc all, but hit the send too soon.

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Larry Friedman <Ipfriedman1@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, Nov 4, 2014 at 4:02 PM

Subject: Story poles

To: "mrsfourthojly@aol.com” <Mrsfourthojly@aol.com>, Chaselaw@yahoo.com
Cc: "Di Saia, Steven" <Steven.DiSaia@sedgwicklaw.com>, Francine
Kirkpatrick <DrFKirk@verizon.net>, Patti Gallagher
<p.gallagher2@verizon.net>

The story poles are going up Wednesday and a group of folks from the
PHOA are going to take a look at 4PM. It would be great if you could
join us. Please let me know.

If you can't make it then and want to schedule an alternate time, let
us know. One of us should be available to look on with you when you
take a look at the new garage height.

Larry Friedman

Larry Friedman
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